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Class
Moving to 11th Math
Moving to 11th Math
Moving to 11th Math
Moving to 11th Math
Moving to 11th Math
Moving to 11th Math
Moving to 11th Math
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Student's Name
PUNIT MAURYA
ARSH SHRESTH
ARYAN MAURYA
ASHISH SINGH
NIKHIL MODAWAL
ASHUTOSH SINGH
YASH MAURYA

Paper Code
Set - A (1101)
Set - A (1101)
Set - A (1101)
Set - A (1101)
Set - A (1101)
Set - A (1101)
Set - A (1101)

Score/120 Percentage

86
84
56
40
32
32
24

71.67
70
46.67
33.33
26.67
26.67
20

Scholarship
40%
40%
20%
10%
5%
5%
5%
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