



S.No.	Class	Student's Name	Paper Code	Score/120	Percentage	Scholarship
1	Moving to 11th Math	PUNIT MAURYA	Set - A (1101)	86	71.67	40%
2	Moving to 11th Math	ARSH SHRESTH	Set - A (1101)	84	70	40%
3	Moving to 11th Math	ARYAN MAURYA	Set - A (1101)	56	46.67	20%
4	Moving to 11th Math	ASHISH SINGH	Set - A (1101)	40	33.33	10%
5	Moving to 11th Math	NIKHIL MODAWAL	Set - A (1101)	32	26.67	5%
6	Moving to 11th Math	ASHUTOSH SINGH	Set - A (1101)	32	26.67	5%
7	Moving to 11th Math	YASH MAURYA	Set - A (1101)	24	20	5%